Lutsiv Mykhailo lvanovych

Category

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Research Station "Grusyatychi" of Institute of
Agriculture of Karpaty Region of NAASU, Head

July 2, 2021

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Lutsiv Mariia Andriivna

wife _


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8579
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8579
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8579
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8579
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31281

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

¢

anar rpycatundi IC KP HAAH,
ONPEKTOP

ONAr rpycatumdyi ICI KP HAAH,
AVPEKTOP

anar "rpycatuyi® ICI KP
HAAH, oupekTop

angr "rpycartnyi" ICI KP
HAAH, oupekTop

State Enterprise "Research
Station "Grusyatychi" of
Institute of Agriculture of
Carpathian Region of the
National Academy of Agrarian
Sciences of Ukraine, Director

10 700,32

10 696,10

7 441,39

6 804,38

4781,43

1 486,50

1 486,50

1119,23

829,01

717,24


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11f023c7-f032-4ec1-a91e-3cd317365894
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e342ab5-acbf-4d5d-b9d1-055507c352c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc4fe819-d316-42d3-8ac8-2444b34267c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7dd1f64-bb76-4f32-bc45-d0e021104018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_304073f8-3bb0-456b-9fd6-97689bd3c904

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

6 000,00

6 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11f023c7-f032-4ec1-a91e-3cd317365894
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11f023c7-f032-4ec1-a91e-3cd317365894
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11f023c7-f032-4ec1-a91e-3cd317365894
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e342ab5-acbf-4d5d-b9d1-055507c352c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e342ab5-acbf-4d5d-b9d1-055507c352c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e342ab5-acbf-4d5d-b9d1-055507c352c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc4fe819-d316-42d3-8ac8-2444b34267c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc4fe819-d316-42d3-8ac8-2444b34267c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc4fe819-d316-42d3-8ac8-2444b34267c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7dd1f64-bb76-4f32-bc45-d0e021104018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7dd1f64-bb76-4f32-bc45-d0e021104018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7dd1f64-bb76-4f32-bc45-d0e021104018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_304073f8-3bb0-456b-9fd6-97689bd3c904
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_304073f8-3bb0-456b-9fd6-97689bd3c904
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_304073f8-3bb0-456b-9fd6-97689bd3c904

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11f023c7-f032-4ec1-a91e-3cd317365894
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e342ab5-acbf-4d5d-b9d1-055507c352c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc4fe819-d316-42d3-8ac8-2444b34267c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7dd1f64-bb76-4f32-bc45-d0e021104018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_304073f8-3bb0-456b-9fd6-97689bd3c904
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11f023c7-f032-4ec1-a91e-3cd317365894
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e342ab5-acbf-4d5d-b9d1-055507c352c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc4fe819-d316-42d3-8ac8-2444b34267c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7dd1f64-bb76-4f32-bc45-d0e021104018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_304073f8-3bb0-456b-9fd6-97689bd3c904

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

24646.0 sq.

24646.0 sq.

24673.0 sq.

24673.0 sq.

24673.0 sq.

303.8 sq.

303.8 sq.

303.8 sq.

303.8 sq.

303.8 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

81.3 sq.
(1)

81.3 sq.
(1)

81.3 sq.
(1)

81.3 sq.
(1)

81.3 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11f023c7-f032-4ec1-a91e-3cd317365894
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e342ab5-acbf-4d5d-b9d1-055507c352c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc4fe819-d316-42d3-8ac8-2444b34267c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7dd1f64-bb76-4f32-bc45-d0e021104018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_304073f8-3bb0-456b-9fd6-97689bd3c904

VEHICLES:

2019 * TA3 24 1976
2019 * NA3 241976
2018 * TA3 241976
2017 * [A3 24 1976
2016 * TA3 24 1976
il
CAREER:
March 9, 2006 — till July 2, 2021 SE "Research Station

"Grusyatychi" of Institute of
Agriculture of Karpaty Region of
NAASU, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11f023c7-f032-4ec1-a91e-3cd317365894
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e342ab5-acbf-4d5d-b9d1-055507c352c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dc4fe819-d316-42d3-8ac8-2444b34267c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7dd1f64-bb76-4f32-bc45-d0e021104018
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_304073f8-3bb0-456b-9fd6-97689bd3c904
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8579
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8579
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8579
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8579

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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